2020 ARA Standings
Updated 12/31/2019

Bareback 2020 Total Monies Won

*Rookie

Ranch Bronc 2020 Total Monies Won
*Rookie

Ranch Bronc 2020 Total Monies Won
*Rookie

Saddle Bronc 2020 Total Monies Won
*Rookie

Bull Riding 2020 Total Monies Won
*Rookie

2020 Rookies

Tucker Moix
Steer Wrestling 2020 Total Monies Won
*Rookie

Trey Scharf $283.05
Casey Greer $235.13
Chase Montgomery $205.20
Lane Smith $204.08
Jarrod Johnson $153.90
Jeremy Phillips $136.80
Troy Smotherman $102.60

Carson Powell $63.00



2020 ARA Standings
Updated 12/31/2019

Team Roping Heading 2020
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Joe Freeland
Dalton Turner
Justin Spotts
Kanyon Martin
Seth Driggers
Clay Horton
Jared McMillan
Rodey Burford
Trey Britt
Bo Smith
Matt Hunnicutt
John Spotts

2020 Rookies

Kanyin Martin
Bo Smith
Joe Freeland

Team Roping Heeling 2020

$513.00
$513.00
$360.80
$273.60
$273.60
$213.75
$205.20
$182.40
$136.80
$114.00
$85.50
$45.60

Total Monies Won

*Rookie

Brad Tapley $387.60
Travis Holland $360.80
Jace Harris $353.40
Shawn Harris $347.60
Spencer Wilcox $273.60
Bryan Campbell $228.00
Heath Horton $213.75
Cody Burns $205.20
Jimmy Driggers $136.80
Heithe Williams $85.50

2020 Rookies

Kanyin Martin
Brad Tapley




2020 ARA Standings
Updated 12/31/2019

50 + Team Roping Heading 202( Total Monies Won
NO ROOKIE
Lori Thone $444.60
Kevin Holland $414.20
Scott McMillen $273.60
Harold McCain $171.00
Tim Webb $156.75
Howard Neighbors $152.00
Eddie Edwards $94.05
Marvin Holt $62.70
50 +Team Roping Heeling 2020 Total Monies Won
NO ROOKIE
Mike Chandler $551.00
Jimmy Driggers $505.40
Kevin Steed $273.60
Jim Huff $250.80
Kyla Jones $171.00
Jeff Lee $114.00
Bill Olsen $62.70
Calf Roping 2020 Total Monies Won
*Rookie
Toby Hastings $410.40
Seth Emerson $213.75
Carson Powell $188.10
Roy Lee $179.55
Jonathan Isaacs $128.25

Richey Davidson $85.50



2020 ARA Standings
Updated 12/31/2019

Breakaway 2020 Total Monies Won
*Rookie

Kelsy Odom $465.98
Kyla Jones $316.35
Destiny Hastings $299.25
Corie Vaughan $277.87
Destiney Richards $179.55
Jessica Rowland $119.70
Toby Hart $85.50

2020 Rookies

Sadie Biggs

Barrel Racing 2020
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Lindsey Nixon
Tahnya Harris
Brittney Steed
Kelsy Odom
Morgan Miller
Corie Vaughan

2020 Rookies

Sadie Biggs

Jr Barrel Racing
NO ROOKIE

$542.93
$179.55
$153.90
$141.07
$141.00
$94.00

Total Monies Won

Hadlee Thone
Taci Humphries
Emma Davidson

ALL AROUND MENS

$114.00
$99.75
$68.00

Total Monies Won

ALL AROUND LADIES

Total Monies Won




